TP
S
68
& + 4 9 . 7 8 4 4 . 9 1 3 8 - 0  © Copyright
TPS
The TPS series is a pneumatic clamping element for torque motors or
for rotational axes. It works with a newly developed spring-loaded

TP
TPS
B [m
m]
B1 [m
m]
Ø D [m
m]
Ø D1 [m
m]
Ø LK1 [m
m]
Ø LK2 [m
m]
G1 G2 G3
50 TPS050 60 25 13 145 51 134 40 G1/8“ M5 M5
60 TPS060 80 25 13 155 61 144 50 G1/8“ M5 M5
70 &
80 TPS080 120 25 13 175 81 164 70 G1/8“ M5 M5
90 TPS090 130 28 14 185 91 174 80 G1/8“ M5 M5
100 &
120 &
160 TPS160 400 35 19 288 161 270 136 G1/8“ G1/8“ M6
200 TPS200 500 35 19 328 201 310 176 G1/8“ G1/8“ M6
220 TPS220
240 TPS240 770 35 19 368 241 350 216 G1/8“ G1/8“ M6
320 TPS320 1000 35 19 450 321 430 296 G1/8“ G1/8“ M6
Size [m
m]
Item number
Holding torque [Nm]  TP